

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6429/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2006 in CWP No. 7236/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.K. KANUNGO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds,permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

(for final disposal)

Date: 30/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jawahar Lal Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Aman Preet Singh,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day after four  
weeks.

counter It will be open for the respondents to file their  
affidavit within two weeks. Thereafter, two weeks' time is granted to  
the petitioner to file rejoinder affidavit, if any.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Radha R.Bhatia))

Court Master