

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2714 OF 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.K. KANUNGO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. H.S.Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. K.K.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravikant, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjournment is sought on behalf of respondent No. 1
on the ground that the arguing counsel is not well.
Post on 20.10.2011 at the top of the list.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master